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Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (JAGDALPUR - VI)

SI.No.
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1
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26

27

28

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

ROLL NO.

65506040001

65506010002

65506010003

65506040004

65506030005

65506040006

65506040007

65506010008

65506040009

65506040010

65506030011

65506010012

65506040013

65506040014

65506040015

65506040016

65506040017

65506020018

65506040019

65506010020

65506040021

65506010022

65506040023

65506040024

65506040025

65506010026

65506040027

65506010028

NAME OF CANDIDATE

AYUSH RANA

PAWAN KUMAR NAMDEV

RAHUL KUMAR

GOOPENDRA KAWDE

DHANNJAY

MOHAN SINGH

BHUNESHWAR

ROHAN PAL

SONIYA MARKAM

SUKHDEV

NIKHIL

SATISH YADAV

JHULESHWAR

YUVRAJ

RAMLAL

KESAR SINGH

BHAGAWAT RAM

GURJOT SINGH

TARANSH KUMAR NAG

AYUSH SAHU

BAJARI

DEVENDRA KUMAR SETHIYA

BASANT

RAKESH KUMAR

SAMAR SINGH

PRATEEK CHAUHAN

DIPAK KUMAR

SAYAN SHANDILYA

ROLL LIST

MEDIUM

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

CATEGORY

ST

GEN

GEN

ST

SC

ST

ST

GEN

ST

ST

SC

GEN

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DEFENCE

ST

GEN

ST

GEN

ST

ST

ST

GEN

ST

GEN

Page 1 of 3

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

Class: VI

REMARKS
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Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (JAGDALPUR - VI)

SI.No.

ROLL NO.

29 ’ 65506010029

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

65506030030

65506010031

65506040032

65506010033

65506010034

65506010035

65506040036

65506040037

65506010038

65506010039

65506010040

65506040041

65506010042

65506010043

65506010044

65506010045

65506040046

65506040047

65506010048

65506040049

65506010050

65506010051

65506010052

65506040053

65506010054

65506040055

65506010056

NAME OF CANDIDATE

ANKIT KUMAR

PRASHANNJEET CHAUREY

ABHISHEK

AKASH NETAM

BANDARU PAWAN KARTIKEYA

KHILESHWAR THAKUR

ARYA BOSE

TEKESHWAR SALAM

PARESH NAG

ATHARVA JADHAV

ADITYA TIWARI

AASHU SAHU

DHAYESHA NAG

VALLABH SAHU

RIEGVED SINGH

KANDIKUPPA TILAKDATTA SHYAM

PARAMNOOR SINGH

SHAURY SINGH THAKUR

YAGYESH KUDIYAM

PRAGYAN SAHU

DEEPANSHU DEEWAN

ISHANT PANDEY

KUNWAR VEER PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN

VAIBHAV PARIHAR

TUSHAR MANDAVI

AYUSH PATIDAR

VEDANT KODOPI

AYUSH SONKAR
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MEDIUM
Hindi
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CATEGORY

GEN

SC

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

ST

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

ST

GEN
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Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Class: VI

REMARKS
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All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST
A Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)
Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER Class: VI
SECONDARY SCHOOL (JAGDALPUR - VI)
SI.No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE MEDIUM CATEGORY REMARKS
57 ’ 65506030057 ’ KARTAVYA KARTIKEYAN ’ English ’ SC ’
58 65506040058 RAJKARAN BHAGAT English ST
59 65506040059 GODSON KERKETTA English ST
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